PROJECT NAME: CHERRYWOOD PARK DRAINAGE IMPROVMENTS

PROJECT NUMBER: 21-46B

CITY OF THORNTON 9500 CIVIC CENTER DRIVE THORNTON COLORADO 80229			CONTRACTOR #1 Civil Specialties		CONTRACTOR #2 RDZ Build		CONTRACTOR #3 Integrated Site Ser		CONTRACTOR #4 E&M Concrete	
NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF WORK	BID QUANTITIES	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1 Mobilization & Permitting	1	LS	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$11,807.57	\$11,807.57	\$93,723.43	\$93,723.43	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
2 Removal of Structure (Concrete Stairs)	1	EA	\$3,984.00	\$3,984.00	\$9,424.33	\$9,424.33	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00
3 Removal of Concrete Sidewalk	400	SY	\$23.52	\$9,408.00	\$34.50	\$13,800.00	\$30.00	\$12,000.00	\$18.00	\$7,200.00
4 Saw Cutting	40	LF	\$31.75	\$1,270.00	\$12.45	\$498.00	\$22.50	\$900.00	\$9.00	\$360.00
5 Remove and Replace Pavilion Concret	e Ap 1	LS	\$3,520.00	\$3,520.00	\$6,467.58	\$6,467.58	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
6 Soil Haul Off*	97	CY	\$112.00	\$10,864.00	\$60.68	\$5,885.96	\$55.00	\$5,335.00	\$36.00	\$3,492.00
7 Construct 6" Sidewalk	180	SY	\$120.00	\$21,600.00	\$228.52	\$41,133.60	\$162.00	\$29,160.00	\$81.00	\$14,580.00
8 4-Inch PVC Storm Pipe	60	LF	\$67.00	\$4,020.00	\$125.38	\$7,522.80	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$18.00	\$1,080.00
9 4-Inch PVC Connection	1	EA	\$922.00	\$922.00	\$8,273.66	\$8,273.66	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
10 PVC Cleanout	2	ΕA	\$1,252.00	\$2,504.00	\$509.00	\$1,018.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
11 Cast-in-Place Junction Box	1	EA	\$1,953.00	\$1,953.00	\$2,391.37	\$2,391.37	\$3,975.00	\$3,975.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
12 6-Inch Trench Drain	92	LF	\$276.00	\$25,392.00	\$359.87	\$33,108.04	\$435.00	\$40,020.00	\$85.00	\$7,820.00
13 Construction Fence	1,706	LF	\$3.53	\$6,022.18	\$6.67	\$11,379.02	\$7.50	\$12,795.00	\$5.00	\$8,530.00
14 Silt Fence	588	LF	\$2.80	\$1,646.40	\$20.04	\$11,783.52	\$6.00	\$3,528.00	\$3.00	\$1,764.00
15 Rock Socks (Aggregate Bag)	75	LF	\$29.00	\$2,175.00	\$41.72	\$3,129.00	\$15.00	\$1,125.00	\$10.00	\$750.00
16 Concrete Washout Structure	1	ΕA	\$711.00	\$711.00	\$2,059.55	\$2,059.55	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
17 Vehicle Tracking Control	1	EA	\$3,354.00	\$3,354.00	\$4,387.95	\$4,387.95	\$2,820.00	\$2,820.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
18 Site Prep	28,049	SF	\$0.30	\$8,414.70	\$0.57	\$15,987.93	\$0.30	\$8,414.70	\$3.00	\$84,147.00
19 Grading	519	CY	\$35.00	\$18,165.00	\$21.50	\$11,158.50	\$20.00	\$10,380.00	\$2.50	\$1,297.50
20 Fine Grading	28,049	SF	\$0.29	\$8,134.21	\$0.45	\$12,622.05	\$0.33	\$9,256.17	\$3.00	\$84,147.00
21 Native Grass seed	28,049	SF	\$0.20	\$5,609.80	\$0.98	\$27,488.02	\$0.30	\$8,414.70	\$1.50	\$42,073.50
22 Crusher Fines	305	SF	\$4.85	\$1,479.25	\$20.20	\$6,161.00	\$5.00	\$1,525.00	\$15.00	\$4,575.00
23 Weed Barrier	594	SF	\$1.27	\$754.38	\$7.54	\$4,478.76	\$2.00	\$1,188.00	\$8.00	\$4,752.00
24 Rock Cobble - White (8"-10" Size)	35	TON	\$94.00	\$3,290.00	\$456.73	\$15,985.55	\$258.00	\$9,030.00	\$85.00	\$2,975.00

TOTAL:

\$161,192.92

\$267,951.76

\$276,340.00

\$295,093.00